P9800002 2 Contractor 1408 33rd Stree Orlando, FL 3283 407-426-0506 Fax # 407	and the second s
407-420-0500 Tax # 407 CBC# 058855	
Attn: Darlene Connell Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 AUTHORIZATION BY PH	5000054640458 -05/07/0201003009 *****43.75 *****43.75
	Kerrin KMSS

At this time I am requesting that the above Dissolution of Corporation be revoked and void as of today April 29th, 2002. Enclosed you will find a copy of the Articles of Dissolution dated April 18th, 2002 referenced above with a Dissolution date of 4/15/02.

I, Charles Wayne Clemans, due hereby declare that the name of the Corporation will be 2 Contractors, Inc., located at 1408 33^{rd} Street, Orlando, FL 32839 and that the Incorporation be reinstated per my request as Principal Officer of the Corporation. Enclosed you will also find a check in the amount of \$43.75 for revocation of the Dissolution of Corporation and to receive a Certified Copy of the Articles of Incorporation. Please forward Certified copy to the address above.

Additionally, for your information, my renewal for the corporation for this year had been paid in February of this year. A fee of \$150.00 was mailed and received by Dept. of State, Division Of Corporations, check #5279.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request, should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at the office #r above or on my cell # 407-448-3960.

Sincerely,

Made Vayre Clivans

Charles Wayne Clemans President

Evolation of Dissolution

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 02 HAY -6 AM 9: RECEIVE :0

05-20-02

2 Contractors, Inc.

1408 33rd Street Orlando, FL 32839 407-426-0506 Fax # 407-426-0507 CBC# 058855

May 15, 2002

Attn: Darlene Connell Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Revocation of Dissolution of Corporation Doc. # P98000029656

Dear Ms. Connell:

Enclosed you will find documentation for the above referenced matter to include the Articles of Revocation of Dissolution of Incorporation. You already have received the fee for this service. (As stated in copy of your letter attached)

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request, should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at the office #r above or on my cell # 407-448-3960.

Sincerely,

haves laure Cemans

Charles Wayne Clemans President

RECEIVED 02 MAY 20 PM 12: 50 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

RECEIVED MAY 9 2002



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 6, 2002

2 CONTRACTORS, INC. ATTN: CHARLES WAYNE CLEMANS 1408 33RD STREET ORLANDO, FL 32839

SUBJECT: 2 CONTRACTORS, INC. Ref. Number: P98000029656

We have received your document for 2 CONTRACTORS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of Revocation of Dissolution must be prepared in compliance with section 607.1404 or 617.1404, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6906.

Darlene Connell Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 802A00028275

409 E. Gaines St. Tallesse 32399 -

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

Name of Corporation: 2 Contractors, Inc.

Effective Date of Dissolution Of Incorporation: 4/15/02

Effective Date of Revocation Of Dissolution of Incorporation: 4/20/02

levocation of Dissolution was approved by the Shareholders. The number of votes cast for the Revocation of Dissolution was sufficient for approval by:

Charles Nayre Vernans (Voting Group) 002 HAY 20 PH 1:58 Signed this _ 20 day of _ APRIL 2002.

Signature <u>Marles Wayne</u> <u>Comons</u> (By Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President or other officer)

Charles WAYNE Clemans (Typed'or Printed Name)

 $\frac{P_{LCS}}{(Title)}$

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

2002 APR 1

15 PH 1

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: 2 Contractors, Inc.	1 ¹
SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized: 04-12-02	· · · · · ·
THIRD: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.	- <i>.</i>
Dissolution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.	
The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:	
The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by	
Charles Veyre Clemans Pacs.	•••••••••••••••••
Signed this 11 day of APRI 2002	. · •
Signature <u>Markey Jeyne</u> <u>Clemans</u> <u>Pres</u> . (By the Chairman of Vice Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)	
(Typed or printed name)	
Presedent	